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Date: 07/11/2024

Date Session Course Sem Subject Name
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR
13-12-2024 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry & Biotechnology BAGR-1104 ABCH 1101 REG / RP

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Comprehension & Communication skills in English BENG-1108 BHUM 1101 REG / RP

16-12-2024 ( Mon) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Fundamentals of Soil Science BAGR-1103 ASOL 1101 REG / RP

18-12-2024 ( Wed) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Fundamentals of Agronomy BAGR-1101 AAGR 1101 REG / RP

19-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Fundamentals of Horticulture BAGR-1102 AHRT1101 REG / RP

20-12-2024 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Agricultural Heritage BAGR-1106 AEXT1101 REG / RP

21-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Rural Sociology and Educational Psychology BAGR-1105 ASOC1101 REG / RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Elementary Mathematics (Elective) BMAT-1109 BMAT 1101 REG / RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Introductory Biology (Elective) BAGR-1108 ABIO 1101 REG / RP

24-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

1 Human Values & Ethics BAGR-1107 ASOC 1102 REG / RP

30-11-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
3 Crop Production Technology-I 

(Kharif Crops )

BAGR-2301 AAGR 2102 REG / RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
3 Livestock and Poultry Management BAGR-2302 AASH 2101 REG / RP

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
3 Fundamentals of Entomology BAGR-2303 AENT 2101 REG / RP

10-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
3 Fundamentals of Plant Breeding BAGR-2304 APBG 2102 REG / RP

12-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
3 Production Technology for Vegetable and Spices BAGR-2305 AVEG 2101 REG / RP

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
3 Agricultural Informatics BAGR-2306 ACSE 2101 REG / RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
3 Agricultural Finance and Cooperation BAGR-2307 AECN 2102 REG / RP

19-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture

3 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management BAGR-2308 AENV 2101 REG / RP

03-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Intellectual Property Rights BAGR-3501 APBG3105 REG / RP

05-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Rainfed Agriculture and Watershed Management BAGR-3502 AAGR 3105 REG / RP

09-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Pests of Crops, Stored Grains and their Management BAGR-3503 AENT 3102 REG / RP

11-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and their 

Management-I

BAGR-3504 APPT 3102 REG / RP

13-12-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Crop Improvement-I (Kharif Crops ) BAGR-3505 APBG 3104 REG / RP

16-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Manures, Fertilizers and Soil Fertility Management BAGR-3506 ASOL 3103 REG / RP

18-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Geoinformatics, Nanotechnology and Precision 

Farming

BAGR-3507 ASOL 3104 REG / RP

20-12-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Agricultural Marketing, Trade and Prices BAGR-3508 AECN 3103 REG / RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Biopesticides and Biofertilizers (Elective) BAGR-3509 ____ REG / RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
5 Food Safety and Standard  (Elective) AHRT 3106 RP
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12-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. (Hons) 

Agriculture
7 Food Quality, Authenticity and Safety Regulations AG-VC-022 ____ REG

03-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Intellectual Property Rights BAGR-3501 APBG3105 REG / RP

05-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Rainfed Agriculture and Watershed Management BAGR-3502 AAGR 3105 REG / RP

09-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Pests of Crops, Stored Grains and their Management BAGR-3503 AENT 3102 REG / RP

11-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and their 

Management-I

BAGR-3504 APPT 3102 REG / RP

13-12-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Crop Improvement-I (Kharif Crops ) BAGR-3505 APBG 3104 REG / RP

16-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Manures, Fertilizers and Soil Fertility Management BAGR-3506 ASOL 3103 REG / RP

18-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Geoinformatics, Nanotechnology and Precision 

Farming

BAGR-3507 ASOL 3104 REG / RP

20-12-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Agricultural Marketing, Trade and Prices BAGR-3508 AECN 3103 REG / RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Agriculture 

(Integrated)
9 Biopesticides and Biofertilizers (Elective) BAGR-3509 ____ REG / RP

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy)

1 Principles and Practices of Soil Fertility and Nutrient 

Management

MAGR-1101 MAGR 1103 REG / RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy)

1 Agronomy of Major Cereals and Pulses MAGR-1102 REG

19-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy)

1 Modern Concepts in Crop Production MAGR-1103 REG

21-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy)

1 Soil Fertility and Fertilizer Use MAGR-1122 REG

24-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy)

1 Principles of Plant Physiology-I (Plant Water Relations and 

Mineral Nutrition)

MAGR-1124 REG

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy)

1 Agro-meteorology and Crop Weather Forecasting MAGR-1101 RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy)

1 Principles and Practices of Water Management MAGR-1102 RP

24-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy)

1 Principles of Plant Physiology MAGR 1104 RP

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Plant Pathology)

1 Mycology MAGR-1118 REG / RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Plant Pathology)

1 Principles of Plant Diesease Management MAGR-1119 REG / RP

19-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Plant Pathology)

1 Concepts of Integrated Pest Management MAGR-1107 REG / RP

21-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Plant Pathology)

1 Plant Nematology MAGR-1120 REG / RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Plant Pathology)

1 Tropical and Dry land Horticulture MAGR-1106 RP

23-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Horticulture)

1 Tropical and Dry land Horticulture MAGR-1106 RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy) 

3 Statistical Methods for Agricultural Research MMAT-2330 ASTA-5211 REG / RP

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy) 

3 Technical Writing, Communication Skills,                

Library and Information Services

MENG-2301 APGS-5211 REG / RP
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10-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Agriculture 

(Agronomy) 

3 Agronomy of Major Cereals and Pulses. MAGR-2301 AGRO 5217 REG / RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc Agriculture 

(Horticulture) 

3 Statistical Methods for Agricultural Research MMAT-2330 ASTA-5211 REG / RP

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc Agriculture 

(Horticulture) 

3 Technical Writing, Communication Skills,                

Library and Information Services

MENG-2301 APGS-5211 REG / RP

10-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc Agriculture 

(Horticulture) 

3 Production Technology of Loose Flowers MAGR-2303 HORT-5217 REG / RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc Agriculture 

(Plant Pathology)

3 Statistical Methods for Agricultural Research MMAT-2330 ASTA-5211 REG

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc Agriculture 

(Plant Pathology)

3 Technical Writing, Communication Skills,                

Library and Information Services

MENG-2301 APGS-5211 REG

10-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc Agriculture 

(Plant Pathology)

3 Principles of Plant Disease Management MAGR-2305 AGPP-5217 REG


